
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

72 

56 

37A 

88 

11 

15 

94 

34 

24 

27 

56B 

30 

16 

05 

3 

18 

9 

38 

Name 

Aaron Weiss 

Ritch Marziale 

Wes Allen 

Nathan Byrd 

Florian Eyme 

Ike Keeler 

David Schardt 

Garry Gray 

Bruce Raymond 

Manuel Gil del Real 

Andrew Heffring 

Rex Gunning 

Jerry Edquist 

Randall Poteat 

Noah Arundel 

Al Arciero 

Glenn Andrew 

John Wolff 

Class 

11GTP3 

10GT4 

11GTP2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

11GTP3 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

10NC 

5aVS2 

5aS2 

10NC 

5aS2 

10GT3 

10GT2 

10GT4 

Best Tm 

1:27.719 

1:28.491 

1:29.077 

1:30.700 

1:33.970 

1:36.601 

1:36.883 

1:37.456 

1:37.901 

1:39.062 

1:39.134 

1:39.475 

1:42.259 

1:42.761 

1:43.410 

1:45.865 

1:46.621 

1:51.184 

2nd Best 

1:29.014 

1:29.585 

1:29.118 

1:32.216 

1:34.249 

1:37.780 

1:37.789 

1:39.099 

1:38.077 

1:39.129 

1:39.286 

1:39.577 

1:43.466 

1:42.873 

1:43.644 

1:46.005 

1:46.652 

1:51.210 

Year 

2013 

2016 

2010 

2015 

2019 

2016 

1997 

2013 

1985 

2007 

2021 

1985 

2000 

2020 

1998 

2013 

1995 

1997 

Make/Model 

Praga R1t 

AMG Gt3 

Elan DPO2 

Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup 3.8L 

Porsche 718 GT4 Clubsport 

Ford Mustang 

Toyota Supra Turbo 

Radical Sr-8 

Pontiac Firebird 

Porsche GT3 

Ginetta G56 GTA 

Lola T598 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Genetta G56 

Carbir S2000 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Chevrolet Corvette T/A 

Color 

Black/Blue 

Silver/Red 

Black 

Black/Red 

Red/White/Black 

Yellow 

Black/Red/White 

Blue/White 

Black/Orange 

White 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue 

White 

White 

Yellow 

Red 

Hometown 

Delray Beach FL 

Tempe AZ 

Lexington KY 

Greenwood IN 

Columbia MD 

Jenison MI 

Dayton OH 

Bowling Green VA 

Mooresville IN 

Phoenix AZ 

Raleigh NC 

Wilmington OH 

West Bend WI 

Wendell NC 

Osseo MN 

Foothill Ranch CA 

Lebanon NJ 

New Albany OH 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA BrickyardVintage RacingInvitational 

Group 5a 7 10GT 11 

Group 5a 7 10GT 11 Practice 

Practice started at 10:39:52 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/16/2023 10:30 


